
2023 Spring Games - Squat Results
Name Team Name Body Weight (Class) Weight Class Age (Div) Squat Division Place
McPherson, Doug R SW-Clark County 144.8 3 Senior 120 1 1
Hoyne, Dalton SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 146.4 4 Master 185 2 1
Villegas, Adrian SW-Clark County 152.8 4 Junior 220 3 1
Francia-Figueras, Jowell Johnothan NW-Federal Way 180 5 Senior 305 4 1
Oates, Daniel Maten East-Twin Rivers 175 5 Senior 240 4 2
Slotnick, Zachary SW-Sound Athletics 170.8 5 Senior 205 4 3
McEldowney, Nickolas James NW-Federal Way 167.6 5 Junior 165 5 1
Meneely, Kevin James SW-Grays Harbor Hawks 174 5 Sub-Junior 85 6 1
Thueson, Shane Richard East-Twin Rivers 186 6 Master 185 7 1
Talbot, Issac SW-Grays Harbor Hawks 201 6 Senior 215 8 1
Beltran, Joey Ray NW-Federal Way 202 6 Junior 290 9 1
Rains, Ty Michael SW-Clark County 206.8 7 Master 350 10 1
Ruffner, Mariah Renee SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 179.4 7 Senior 145 11 1
Thom, Courtney Anne SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 170.8 7 Senior 135 11 2
Kolb, Luisa Fernandez SW-Grays Harbor Hawks 176 7 Senior 100 11 3
Fitzgerald, Zachary SW-Grays Harbor Hawks 215 7 Senior 230 12 1
Howell, Kyle SW-Clark County 208.8 7 Senior 205 12 2
Baker, Aaron Leland NW-Federal Way 226 7 Senior 185 12 3
Skinner, Nicholas Todd SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 208.6 7 Senior 125 12 4
Woodruff, Briana M SW-Clark County 189.8 8 Senior 110 13 1
Farias, Christian SW-Grays Harbor Hawks 188 8 Senior 100 13 2
Kelley, Ryan M SW-Clark County 238.8 8 Senior 435 14 1
Seward, Jesse SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 272.2 9 Senior 335 14 2
Mcgearey, Corbin James SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 331.6 9 Senior 315 14 3
Peoples, Donte NW-Federal Way 239.8 8 Senior 205 15 1
Rauscher, Damon Kyle NW-Federal Way 430 9 Senior 185 15 2
Mccarthy, Chantz Chantz SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 261.2 8 Senior 145 15 3

2023 Spring Games Powerlifting Results



2023 Spring Games - Bench Results
Name Team Name Body Weight (Class) Weight Class Bench Division Place

Casciato, Christopher Jospeh East-Twin Rivers 135.2 3 125 1 1
McPherson, Doug R SW-Clark County 144.8 3 DNF 2 1
Rice, Michael SW-Sound Athletics 137 3 95 2 2
Rhodes, Evan Alexander SW-Clark County 135.4 3 95 3 1
Hoyne, Dalton SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 146.6 4 135 4 1
Rockwood, Brent SW-Clark County 159 4 110 5 1
Francia-Figueras, Jowell Johnothan NW-Federal Way 180 5 250 6 1
Oates, Daniel Maten East-Twin Rivers 175 5 225 6 2
Slotnick, Zachary SW-Sound Athletics 170.8 5 155 6 3
Eid, Farris SW-Clark County 181.2 5 85 7 1
McEldowney, Nickolas James NW-Federal Way 167.6 5 85 7 2
Meneely, Kevin James SW-Grays Harbor Hawks 174 5 85 8 1
Thueson, Shane Richard East-Twin Rivers 186 6 155 9 1
Talbot, Issac SW-Grays Harbor Hawks 201 6 185 10 1
Beltran, Joey Ray NW-Federal Way 202 6 205 11 1
Bishop, Rachel Lynn East-Twin Rivers 179.2 7 50 12 1
Rains, Ty Michael SW-Clark County 206.8 7 230 13 1
Ruffner, Mariah Renee SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 179.4 7 95 14 1
Thom, Courtney Anne SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 170.8 7 95 14 2
Kolb, Luisa Fernandez SW-Grays Harbor Hawks 176 7 90 14 3
Skinner, Nicholas Todd SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 208.6 7 DNF 15 1
Howell, Kyle SW-Clark County 208.8 7 175 15 2
Fitzgerald, Zachary SW-Grays Harbor Hawks 215 7 174 15 3
Baker, Aaron Leland NW-Federal Way 226 7 125 15 4
Villegas, Adrian SW-Clark County 152.8 7 155 16 1
Berg, Greg Paul East-Tri-Cities 253 8 110 17 1
Farias, Christian SW-Grays Harbor Hawks 188 8 90 18 1
Woodruff, Briana M SW-Clark County 189.8 8 80 18 2
Kelley, Ryan M SW-Clark County 238.8 8 230 19 1
Peoples, Donte NW-Federal Way 239.8 8 125 19 2
Mccarthy, Chantz Chantz SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 261.2 8 115 19 3
George, Kole Jacob SW-Sound Athletics 261.8 8 85 20 1
Breshears, Alexander East-Tri-Cities 284.2 9 DNF 21 P
Seward, Jesse SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 272.8 9 275 21 2
Carter, Anthony Dominique East-Tri-Cities 268.4 9 260 21 2
Mcgearey, Corbin James SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 331.6 9 203 22 1
Hill, Seth Michael SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 271.8 9 170 22 2
Rauscher, Damon Kyle NW-Federal Way 430 9 170 22 3
Newton, John David SW-Clark County 302.4 9 120 22 4



2023 Spring Games - Deadlift Results
Name Team Name Body Weight (Class) Weight Class Age (Div) Deadlift Division Place
McPherson, Doug R SW-Clark County 144.8 3 Senior 230 1 1
Rice, Michael SW-Sound Athletics 137 3 Senior 190 1 2
Rhodes, Evan Alexander SW-Clark County 135.4 3 Sub-Junior 185 2 1
Hoyne, Dalton SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 146.6 4 Master 245 3 1
Rockwood, Brent SW-Clark County 159 4 Senior 250 4 1
Villegas, Adrian SW-Clark County 152.8 4 Junior 275 5 1
Francia-Figueras, Jowell Johnothan NW-Federal Way 180 5 Senior 405 6 1
Oates, Daniel Maten East-Twin Rivers 175 5 Senior 340 6 2
Slotnick, Zachary SW-Sound Athletics 170.8 5 Senior 285 6 3
Eid, Farris SW-Clark County 181.2 5 Junior 225 7 1
McEldowney, Nickolas James NW-Federal Way 167.6 5 Junior 210 7 2
Meneely, Kevin James SW-Grays Harbor Hawks 167.6 5 Junior 210 7 3
Thueson, Shane Richard East-Twin Rivers 186 6 Master 230 8 1
Talbot, Issac SW-Grays Harbor Hawks 201 6 Senior 225 9 1
Beltran, Joey Ray NW-Federal Way 202 6 Junior 335 10 1
Bishop, Rachel Lynn East-Twin Rivers 179.2 7 Master 125 11 1
Rains, Ty Michael SW-Clark County 206.8 7 Master 425 12 1
Ruffner, Mariah Renee SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 179.4 7 Senior 225 13 1
Thom, Courtney Anne SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 170.8 7 Senior 185 13 2
Kolb, Luisa Fernandez SW-Grays Harbor Hawks 176 7 Senior 120 13 3
Fitzgerald, Zachary SW-Grays Harbor Hawks 215 7 Senior 325 14 1
Howell, Kyle SW-Clark County 208.8 7 Senior 320 14 2
Skinner, Nicholas Todd SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 208.6 7 Senior 295 14 3
Baker, Aaron Leland NW-Federal Way 226 7 Senior 205 14 4
Berg, Greg Paul East-Tri-Cities 253 8 Master 150 15 1
Woodruff, Briana M SW-Clark County 189.8 8 Senior 175 16 1
Farias, Christian SW-Grays Harbor Hawks 188 8 Senior 120 16 2
Kelley, Ryan M SW-Clark County 238.8 8 Senior 545 17 1
Peoples, Donte NW-Federal Way 239.8 8 Senior 315 17 2
Mccarthy, Chantz Chantz SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 261.2 8 Senior 245 17 3
George, Kole Jacob SW-Sound Athletics 261.8 8 Sub-Junior 175 18 1
Seward, Jesse SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 272.8 9 Senior 495 19 1
Breshears, Alexander East-Tri-Cities 284.2 9 Senior 355 19 2
Rauscher, Damon Kyle NW-Federal Way 430 9 Senior 350 19 3
Mcgearey, Corbin James SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 331.6 9 Senior 315 20 1
Hill, Seth Michael SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 271.8 9 Senior 305 20 2
Carter, Anthony Dominique East-Tri-Cities 268.4 9 Senior 300 20 3
Newton, John David SW-Clark County 302.4 9 Junior 285 21 1



2023 Spring Games - Combo 1 Results
Name Team Name Body Weight (Class) Weight Class Age (Div) COMBO 1 Division Place

Rhodes, Evan Alexander SW-Clark County 135.4 3 Sub-Junior 280 1 1

Rice, Michael SW-Sound Athletics 137 3 Senior 285 2 1

Rockwood, Brent SW-Clark County 159 4 Senior 360 3 1

Eid, Farris SW-Clark County 181.2 5 Junior 310 4 1

Bishop, Rachel Lynn East-Twin Rivers 179.2 7 Master 175 5 1

Berg, Greg Paul East-Tri-Cities 253 8 Master 260 6 1

George, Kole Jacob SW-Sound Athletics 261.8 8 Sub-Junior 260 7 1

Breshears, Alexander East-Tri-Cities 284.2 9 Senior DNF 8 1

Carter, Anthony Dominique East-Tri-Cities 268.4 9 Senior 560 8 2

Hill, Seth Michael SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragons 271.8 9 Senior 475 8 3

Newton, John David SW-Clark County 302.4 9 Junior 405 9 1



2023 Spring Games - Combo 2 Results
Name Team Name Body Weight (Class) Weight Class Squat Bench Deadlift Combo 2 Division Place

McPherson, Doug R SW-Clark County 144.8 3 120 DNF 230 DNF 1 1

Hoyne, Dalton SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragon146.4 4 185 125 245 555 2 1

Villegas, Adrian SW-Clark County 152.8 4 220 155 275 650 3 1

McEldowney, Nickolas James NW-Federal Way 167.6 5 165 85 210 460 4 1

Slotnick, Zachary SW-Sound Athletics 170.8 5 205 155 285 645 5 1

Meneely, Kevin James SW-Grays Harbor Hawks 174 5 85 85 100 270 6 1

Francia-Figueras, Jowell NW-Federal Way 180 5 305 250 405 960 7 1

Oates, Daniel Maten East-Twin Rivers 175 5 240 225 340 805 7 2

Thueson, Shane Richard East-Twin Rivers 186 6 185 155 230 570 8 1

Talbot, Issac SW-Grays Harbor Hawks 201 6 215 185 225 625 9 1

Beltran, Joey Ray NW-Federal Way 202 6 290 205 335 830 10 1

Ruffner, Mariah Renee SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragon179.4 7 145 95 225 465 11 1

Thom, Courtney Anne SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragon170.8 7 135 95 185 415 11 2

Kolb, Luisa Fernandez SW-Grays Harbor Hawks 176 7 100 90 120 310 11 3

Rains, Ty Michael SW-Clark County 206.8 7 350 230 425 1005 12 1

Skinner, Nicholas Todd SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragon208.6 7 125 DNF 295 DNF 13 1

Fitzgerald, Zachary SW-Grays Harbor Hawks 215 7 230 175 325 730 13 2

Howell, Kyle SW-Clark County 208.8 7 205 175 320 700 13 3

Baker, Aaron Leland NW-Federal Way 226 7 185 125 205 515 13 4

Woodruff, Briana M SW-Clark County 189.8 8 110 80 175 365 14 1

Farias, Christian SW-Grays Harbor Hawks 188 8 100 90 120 310 14 2

Kelley, Ryan M SW-Clark County 238.8 8 435 230 545 1210 15 1

Peoples, Donte NW-Federal Way 239.8 8 205 125 315 645 15 2

Mccarthy, Chantz Chantz SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragon261.2 8 145 115 245 505 15 3

Seward, Jesse SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragon272.2 9 335 275 495 1105 16 1

Mcgearey, Corbin James SW-Tumwater Valley Power Dragon331.6 9 315 205 315 835 16 2

Rauscher, Damon Kyle NW-Federal Way 430 9 185 170 350 705 16 3
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